
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
27 
38 
62 
15 
82 
8 

77 
157 

7 
28 

112 
111 
11 

144 
55 
37 
19 
17 
40 
66 
29 

216 
2 

501 
33 
41 
86 
6 

21 

106 

Class 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Name 
GUILHERME HATSCBACH - FAUESC 
PAULO H. ROSSETTI - FAUESC 
PAULO COSTA - FAUESC 
FABIO V. MATHOSO 
JACKSON GONÇALVES - FAUESC 
FERNANDO OSTERNACK - FAUESC 
THIAGO FUCK - FAUESC 
DIEGO CAVALLARI - FAUESC 
ANDRE RIBEIRO - FAUESC 
EDUARDO BEZERRA - FAUESC 
RODRIGO DE MORAES - FAUESC 
ROBERTO MARGEON - FPRA 
LEANDRO LAVARDA - FAUESC 
ALESSANDRO MARCHINI - FAUESC 
NIRSON LENZ - FAUESC 
BRUNO ROCHA - FAUESC 
RODRIGO DA SILVA - FAUESC 
LUCIANO BORGES - FPRA 
DIEGO PARDO - FAUESC 
ALEXANDRE BUENO - FAUESC 
RICIERI GARBELINI - FAUESC 
MOGAN PEREIRA - FAUESC 
MAURICIO CALASSA - FAUESC 
ORACILDO OLMEDO - FAUESC 
FABIO DE OLIVEIRA - FAUESC 
CLODOALDO GATO - FAUESC 
JOAQUIM ALMEIDA 
MAURO MONDIN - FPRA 
JULIO SANDINI - FAUESC 

JULIO BAUER - FAUESC 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
3 
7 
7 
2 
3 

7 

Best Tm 
48.369 
48.460 
48.582 
48.589 
48.600 
48.669 
48.799 
48.812 
48.872 
48.875 
48.875 
48.945 
48.968 
48.998 
49.000 
49.045 
49.146 
49.398 
49.481 
49.613 
49.723 
50.160 
50.413 
50.547 
50.718 
50.996 
51.140 
58.973 

50.004 

Diff 

0.091 
0.213 
0.220 
0.231 
0.300 
0.430 
0.443 
0.503 
0.506 
0.506 
0.576 
0.599 
0.629 
0.631 
0.676 
0.777 
1.029 
1.112 
1.244 
1.354 
1.791 
2.044 
2.178 
2.349 
2.627 
2.771 

10.604 

Gap 

0.091 
0.122 
0.007 
0.011 
0.069 
0.130 
0.013 
0.060 
0.003 

0.070 
0.023 
0.030 
0.002 
0.045 
0.101 
0.252 
0.083 
0.132 
0.110 
0.437 
0.253 
0.134 
0.171 
0.278 
0.144 
7.833 

In Lap 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
2 
7 
6 
2 
2 
0 

6 

Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time
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 COPA SUPER PARANÁ DE KART 2018 2a Etapa 
APA CHALLENGE 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - APA 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:50:00 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

19/05/2018 15:50 


